For Those Who Understand the Difference
Specifications
* Shooting conditions: 23ºC with 50%RH humidity; LCD on; Using a Panasonic SD Memory Card (2GB); Using the supplied battery;
Using the supplied lens; Starting recording 30 seconds after the camera is turned on (When the optical image stabilizer is set to
[Normal]); Recording once every 30 seconds with full flash every second recording; Turning the camera off every 10 recordings;
The number of recordable images decreases in Auto Power LCD mode or Power LCD mode.
• CIPA is an abbreviation of “Camera & Imaging Products Association.”
LUMIX G 14 mm / F2.5 ASPH.

Filter / Protector
MC Protector
DMW-LMC46
DMW-LMC52
DMW-LMCH62
DMW-LMCH67
PL Filter
DMW-LPL46
DMW-LPL52
DMW-LPL62
DMW-LPL67
ND Filter
DMW-LND46
DMW-LND52
DMW-LND62
DMW-BLE9  NEW RP-CDHM15 (1.5m)
RP-CDHM30 (3.0m)
Battery Pack HDMI mini Cable
Soft Case
DMW-CG3-K
DMW-ZL1
Zoom Lever
DMW-MA1
for the Four Thirds System
DMW-MA2M
for M mount lens of
Leica Camera AG
DMW-MA3R
for R mount lens of
Leica Camera AG
Mount Adaptor
SD / SDHC / SDXC Memory Card
64 GB: RP-SDW64G
48 GB: RP-SDW48G
32 GB: RP-SDV32G
16 GB: RP-SDW16G
* 1 GB = 1 billion bytes. Usable capacity will be less.
Shoulder Strap (Leather)
DMW-SSTG7-K (Black) NEW
DMW-SSTG7-W (White)